
Name Category Address Other
Desert Sunlight Solar Farm$1,084,050 33°49′33″N115°24′08″W
Topaz Solar Farm $1,084,050 35°23′N 120°4′W
Longyangxia Dam Solar Park$630,720 36°07′20″N100°55′06″E
Solar Star I and II $609,039
California Valley Solar Ranch$575,532 35°20′N 119°55′W
Agua Caliente Solar Project$571,590 32°57.2′N 113°29.4′W
Antelope Valley Solar Ranch$524,286 34°46′N 118°25′W
Charanka Solar Park $441,504 23°54′N 71°12′E
Mesquite Solar project $407,997 33°20′N 112°55′W
Mount Signal Solar $406,026
Gonghe Industrial Park Phase I$394,200
Huanghe Hydropower Golmud Solar Park$394,200 36°24′00″N95°07′30″E
Imperial Valley Solar Project$394,200
Copper Mountain Solar Facility$378,432 35°47′N 114°59′W
Centinela Solar Energy Project$335,070 32°40′55″N115°39′38″W
Solarpark Meuro $327,186 51°32′N 13°55′E
Campo Verde Solar Project$317,331 32°45′N 115°43′W
Imperial Solar Energy Center South$295,650 32°47′N 115°42′W
Arlington Valley Solar II $285,795 33°18′39″N112°49′44″W
Neuhardenberg Solar Park$285,795 52°36′49.62″N14°14′32.64″E
Catalina Solar Project $281,853 34°56′N 118°20′W
Welspun Solar MP project$256,230
Templin Solar Park $253,234 53°1′53.62″N13°32′18.92″E
Toul-Rosières Solar Park$226,665 48.786672°N 5.979002°E
Perovo Solar Park $208,059 44°54′N 33°56′E
Gansu Jiayuguan Solar Park$197,100
Ningxia Qingyang Solar Park$197,100
Xitieshan Solar Park $197,100 37°18′34″N 95°29′5″E
Sarnia Photovoltaic Power Plant$191,187 42°56′N 82°20′W
Brandenburg-Briest Solarpark$179,361 52°26′12″N12°27′05″E
Solarpark Finow Tower $166,944 52°49′31″N13°41′54″E
Montalto di Castro Photovoltaic Power Station$165,958 42°21′N 11°35′E
Lopburi Solar Farm $165,564 14°56′N 100°46′E
Eggebek Solar Park $164,776 54°37′46″N 9°20′36″E
Oita City Mega-Solar Power Plant$161,661
Senftenberg Solarpark $159,651
Finsterwalde Solar Park $159,060 51°34′N 13°45′E
Datong Solar Park $157,680
Okhotnykovo Solar Park$157,680 45°14′N 33°35′E
Kalkbult Solar Park $147,825
Lesedi Solar Park $147,825
Letsatsi Solar Park $147,825



Name Category Address Other
Lieberose Photovoltaic Park$141,518 51°55′N 14°24′E
Rovigo Photovoltaic Power Plant$139,086 45°02′N 11°34′E
Kagoshima Nanatsujima Megasolar Project$137,970 31°28′00″N130°31′30″E
Sakri solar plant $137,970 20°59′N 74°19′E
Nikolayevka Solar Park $137,379
Sault Ste. Marie Solar Park$135,999 46°33′N 84°21′W
Solarpark Alt Daber $133,634 53°12′N 12°31′E
Gabardan Solar Park $132,451 44°03′N 00°01′W
Alpine Solar $130,086 34.796925°N 118.512315°W[97]
Laowa Solar Park $130,086 24°47′N 103°26′E
Green Tower $120,231
Wulanchabu Siziwangqi Solar Park$119,246
Karadzhalovo Solar Park$119,048 42°06′17″N25°19′18″E
Alpaugh Solar Plant $118,260
Crucey Solar Park $118,260 48°38′44″N01°05′56″E
Olmedilla Photovoltaic Park$118,260 39°37′N 02°04′W
Silver State North $118,260 35°37′N 115°21′W
Avenal Solar Facility $113,727 35°59′N 120°06′W
Massangis Solar Park $110,376 47°38′N 03°58′E
Priozernaya Solar Park $108,011
Strasskirchen Solar Park$106,434 48°48′N 12°43′E
Walddrehna Solar Park $103,083 51°47′N 13°38′E
Waldpolenz Solar Park $102,492 51°19′N 12°39′E
Puertollano $102,492 38°37′18.12″N3°58′31.31″W
Tutow Solar Park $102,492 53°55′N 13°12′E
Pobeda Solar Park $99,733 43°31′16″N24°32′30″E
Gansu Dunhuang Solar Park$98,550 40.07°N 94.5018°E
Golmud CPV Solar Park $98,550 36°25′N 94°54′E
Hongsibao Solar Park $98,550 39°20′N 106°44′E
Huaneng Geermu Solar Park$98,550 36°23′13.2″N95°6′18″E
Qinghai Golmud Solar Park$98,550 36°20′N 95°13′E
Weidi Solar Park $98,550 26°10′34″N101°39′07″E
Welspun Energy Rajasthan 50 MW Project$98,550 27°24′40.69″N72°9′30.40″E



World's largest photovoltaic power stations (50 MW or larger)
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Desert Sunlight Solar Farm USA 33°49′33″N115°24′08″W550 §72,270 $4,336 $43,362 $1,084,050
Topaz Solar Farm USA 35°23′N 120°4′W 550 §72,270 $4,336 $43,362 $1,084,050

Longyangxia Dam Solar Park China 36°07′20″N100°55′06″E320 §42,048 $2,523 $25,229 $630,720
Solar Star I and II USA 309 §40,603 $2,436 $24,362 $609,039

California Valley Solar Ranch USA 35°20′N 119°55′W 292 §38,369 $2,302 $23,021 $575,532
Agua Caliente Solar Project USA 32°57.2′N 113°29.4′W 290 §38,106 $2,286 $22,864 $571,590

Antelope Valley Solar Ranch USA 34°46′N 118°25′W 266 §34,952 $2,097 $20,971 $524,286
Charanka Solar Park India 23°54′N 71°12′E 224 §29,434 $1,766 $17,660 $441,504

Mesquite Solar project USA 33°20′N 112°55′W 207 §27,200 $1,632 $16,320 $407,997
Mount Signal Solar USA 206 §27,068 $1,624 $16,241 $406,026

Gonghe Industrial Park Phase I China 200 §26,280 $1,577 $15,768 $394,200
Huanghe Hydropower Golmud Solar Park China 36°24′00″N95°07′30″E200 §26,280 $1,577 $15,768 $394,200

Imperial Valley Solar Project USA 200 §26,280 $1,577 $15,768 $394,200
Copper Mountain Solar Facility USA 35°47′N 114°59′W 192 §25,229 $1,514 $15,137 $378,432
Centinela Solar Energy Project USA 32°40′55″N115°39′38″W170 §22,338 $1,340 $13,403 $335,070

Solarpark Meuro Germany 51°32′N 13°55′E 166 §21,812 $1,309 $13,087 $327,186
Campo Verde Solar Project USA 32°45′N 115°43′W 161 §21,155 $1,269 $12,693 $317,331

Imperial Solar Energy Center South USA 32°47′N 115°42′W 150 §19,710 $1,183 $11,826 $295,650
Arlington Valley Solar II USA 33°18′39″N112°49′44″W145 §19,053 $1,143 $11,432 $285,795

Neuhardenberg Solar Park Germany 52°36′49.62″N14°14′32.64″E145 §19,053 $1,143 $11,432 $285,795
Catalina Solar Project USA 34°56′N 118°20′W 143 §18,790 $1,127 $11,274 $281,853

Welspun Solar MP project India 130 §17,082 $1,025 $10,249 $256,230
Templin Solar Park Germany 53°1′53.62″N13°32′18.92″E128.48 §16,882 $1,013 $10,129 $253,234

Toul-Rosières Solar Park France 48.786672°N 5.979002°E115 §15,111 $907 $9,067 $226,665
Perovo Solar Park Ukraine 44°54′N 33°56′E 105.56 §13,871 $832 $8,322 $208,059

Gansu Jiayuguan Solar Park China 100 §13,140 $788 $7,884 $197,100
Ningxia Qingyang Solar Park China 100 §13,140 $788 $7,884 $197,100

Xitieshan Solar Park China 37°18′34″N 95°29′5″E 100 §13,140 $788 $7,884 $197,100
Sarnia Photovoltaic Power Plant Canada 42°56′N 82°20′W 97 §12,746 $765 $7,647 $191,187

Brandenburg-Briest Solarpark Germany 52°26′12″N12°27′05″E 91 §11,957 $717 $7,174 $179,361
Solarpark Finow Tower Germany 52°49′31″N13°41′54″E84.7 §11,130 $668 $6,678 $166,944

Montalto di Castro Photovoltaic Power Station Italy 42°21′N 11°35′E 84.2 §11,064 $664 $6,638 $165,958
Lopburi Solar Farm Thailand 14°56′N 100°46′E 84 §11,038 $662 $6,623 $165,564

Eggebek Solar Park Germany 54°37′46″N 9°20′36″E83.6 §10,985 $659 $6,591 $164,776
Oita City Mega-Solar Power Plant Japan 82.02 §10,777 $647 $6,466 $161,661

Senftenberg Solarpark Germany 81 §10,643 $639 $6,386 $159,651
Finsterwalde Solar Park Germany 51°34′N 13°45′E 80.7 §10,604 $636 $6,362 $159,060

Datong Solar Park China 80 §10,512 $631 $6,307 $157,680
Okhotnykovo Solar Park Ukraine 45°14′N 33°35′E 80 §10,512 $631 $6,307 $157,680

Kalkbult Solar Park South Africa 75 §9,855 $591 $5,913 $147,825
Lesedi Solar Park South Africa 75 §9,855 $591 $5,913 $147,825

Letsatsi Solar Park South Africa 75 §9,855 $591 $5,913 $147,825
Lieberose Photovoltaic Park Germany 51°55′N 14°24′E 71.8 §9,435 $566 $5,661 $141,518

Rovigo Photovoltaic Power Plant Italy 45°02′N 11°34′E 70.566 §9,272 $556 $5,563 $139,086
Kagoshima Nanatsujima Megasolar Project Japan 31°28′00″N130°31′30″E70 §9,198 $552 $5,519 $137,970

Sakri solar plant India 20°59′N 74°19′E 70 §9,198 $552 $5,519 $137,970
Nikolayevka Solar Park Ukraine 69.7 §9,159 $550 $5,495 $137,379

Sault Ste. Marie Solar Park Canada 46°33′N 84°21′W 69 §9,067 $544 $5,440 $135,999
Solarpark Alt Daber Germany 53°12′N 12°31′E 67.8 §8,909 $535 $5,345 $133,634

Gabardan Solar Park France 44°03′N 00°01′W 67.2 §8,830 $530 $5,298 $132,451
Alpine Solar USA 34.796925°N 118.512315°W[97]66 §8,672 $520 $5,203 $130,086

Laowa Solar Park China 24°47′N 103°26′E 66 §8,672 $520 $5,203 $130,086
Green Tower Germany 61 §8,015 $481 $4,809 $120,231

Wulanchabu Siziwangqi Solar Park China 60.5 §7,950 $477 $4,770 $119,246
Karadzhalovo Solar Park Bulgaria 42°06′17″N25°19′18″E60.4 §7,937 $476 $4,762 $119,048

Alpaugh Solar Plant USA 60 §7,884 $473 $4,730 $118,260
Crucey Solar Park France 48°38′44″N01°05′56″E 60 §7,884 $473 $4,730 $118,260

http://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/solarcoin/


Olmedilla Photovoltaic Park Spain 39°37′N 02°04′W 60 §7,884 $473 $4,730 $118,260
Silver State North USA 35°37′N 115°21′W 60 §7,884 $473 $4,730 $118,260

Avenal Solar Facility USA 35°59′N 120°06′W 57.7 §7,582 $455 $4,549 $113,727
Massangis Solar Park France 47°38′N 03°58′E 56 §7,358 $442 $4,415 $110,376

Priozernaya Solar Park Ukraine 54.8 §7,201 $432 $4,320 $108,011
Strasskirchen Solar Park Germany 48°48′N 12°43′E 54 §7,096 $426 $4,257 $106,434

Walddrehna Solar Park Germany 51°47′N 13°38′E 52.3 §6,872 $412 $4,123 $103,083
Waldpolenz Solar Park Germany 51°19′N 12°39′E 52 §6,833 $410 $4,100 $102,492

Puertollano Spain 38°37′18.12″N3°58′31.31″W52 §6,833 $410 $4,100 $102,492
Tutow Solar Park Germany 53°55′N 13°12′E 52 §6,833 $410 $4,100 $102,492

Pobeda Solar Park Bulgaria 43°31′16″N24°32′30″E50.6 §6,649 $399 $3,989 $99,733
Gansu Dunhuang Solar Park China 40.07°N 94.5018°E 50 §6,570 $394 $3,942 $98,550

Golmud CPV Solar Park China 36°25′N 94°54′E 50 §6,570 $394 $3,942 $98,550
Hongsibao Solar Park China 39°20′N 106°44′E 50 §6,570 $394 $3,942 $98,550

Huaneng Geermu Solar Park China 36°23′13.2″N95°6′18″E 50 §6,570 $394 $3,942 $98,550
Qinghai Golmud Solar Park China 36°20′N 95°13′E 50 §6,570 $394 $3,942 $98,550

Weidi Solar Park China 26°10′34″N101°39′07″E50 §6,570 $394 $3,942 $98,550
Welspun Energy Rajasthan 50 MW Project India 27°24′40.69″N72°9′30.40″E50 §6,570 $394 $3,942 $98,550

Total §1,177,295 $70,638 $706,377 $17,659,423


































